
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
10320 6th Street
Dock#10

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 26 X 25 X 20 IN

REF: OCC9671032509110001001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

SHIP DATE: 10SEP25
ACTWGT: 57.54 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Cynthia L.  McFarland
Cynthia L.  McFarland

431 North Shore Drive

(651) 290-5160
FOUNTAIN CITY WI 54629 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8842 6526 6945

     54629

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8842 6526 6945


